
2020 Nissan Rogue $14,999
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 719-3756 20403 I-45 North Spring, Texas 77388

Stock #:S2077A
VIN:KNMAT2MT6LP526365
Mileage:69428
Location:Spring, Texas 77388
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Charcoal
Ext.Color:Magnetic Black Pearl
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:2.5L DOHC 16-Valve I4

Dealer Comments
This 2020 Rogue comes with a great EPA estimated fuel economy rating of 29 MPG combined. This SUV is going to fly off the lot. Come see it
while it lasts! You'll forget how you ever drove without a rear view camera. Why over pay? This is one of the best values around. With powered
side mirrors. Another amazing deal...jump on it quick. The built-in security system will ensure the vehicle stays where it belongs. This Rogue
includes: a cabin air filtration system, LED lamps in the rear, cruise control, tire pressure monitoring system and airbags.
Installed Features

Back-Up Camera|Blind Spot Monitor|Child Safety Locks|Cross-Traffic Alert|Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And
Passenger Front Airbags|Front Collision Mitigation|Front Side Air Bag|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3
Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Side Impact Beams|Tire Pressure Monitor|Auto On/Off Reflector Halogen Daytime Running Auto High-
Beam Headlamps w/Delay-Off|Automatic Highbeams|Black Bodyside Cladding and Black Wheel Well Trim|Black Door Handles|Black
Grille w/Chrome Surround|Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Chrome Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Rub
Strip/Fascia Accent and Chrome Bumper Insert|Chrome Side Windows Trim and Black Rear Window Trim|Galvanized
Steel/Aluminum/Composite Panels|LED Brakelights|Liftgate Rear Cargo Access|Light Tinted Glass|Power Mirror(s)|Rear Defrost|Rear
Spoiler|Steel Spare Wheel|Temporary Spare Tire|Tires: 225/65R17 All-Season|Variable Intermittent Wipers|2 Seatback Storage Pockets|3
12V DC Power Outlets|4-Way Passenger Seat -inc: Manual Recline and Fore/Aft Movement|A/C|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Air
Filtration|Analog Appearance|Bucket Seats|Cargo Area Concealed Storage|Cargo Space Lights|Carpet Floor Trim|Cruise Control|Day-
Night Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory Power|Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors
w/Driver And Passenger Auxiliary Mirror|Driver Foot Rest|Driver Information Center|Driver Seat|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front
Cupholder|Front Map Lights|Full Carpet Floor Covering|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 3 12V DC Power Outlets|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console Ducts|Illuminated Glove
Box|Immobilizer|Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Door Panel Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents|Manual Anti-Whiplash
Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|NissanConnect Selective Service Internet Access|Outside



Temp Gauge|Rear Cupholder|Remote Releases -Inc: Power Fuel|Seats w/Cloth Back Material|Security System|Urethane Gear Shifter
Material|110 Amp Alternator|14.5 Gal. Fuel Tank|4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front And Rear Vented Discs
Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control|6.386 Axle Ratio|900# Maximum Payload|Battery w/Run Down Protection|Brake Actuated Limited
Slip Differential|Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR: 4
590 lbs|Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Power Steering|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust|Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs|Transmission w/Dual Shift Mode|[C03] 50 STATE EMISSIONS|2 LCD Monitors In The Front|4 Speakers|Cloth Seats|Floor
Mats|Integrated Roof Antenna|MAGNETIC BLACK PEARL|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


